WALL CLADDING - RW1000 (colour- Goose Wing Grey)- Side & Rear elevation
ROOF CLADDING- RW1000 (colour- Goose Wing Grey)

WINDOWS- PC ALUMINIUM - Anthracite Grey RAL 7016

SUPPLY AND EXTRACT VENTILATION TO SPECIALIST DESIGN

Key Details 

Rateable Value
To be assessed.

Rent
£25,200 per annum (Twenty Five Thousand Two 
Hundred Pounds) payable quarterly in advance 
by standing order.

VAT
The property is understood to be elected for VAT, 
therefore VAT is payable.

EPC
To be assessed.

Legal Costs
The incoming tenant is to be responsible for 
the landlords legal costs in connection with the